
Total Percentage

Wife 2,216

5,575

3,114

7,836

6,410

7,038

1,100

10,687

4,105

48,081

Husband

Parent

Non Spousal with Child

Child / Children

Other Family Member

Former Spouse

Live-In Partner

Other

Total

4.61%

11.60%

6.48%

16.30%

13.33%

14.64%

2.29%

22.23%

8.54%

100.00%
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